certain land lying in Wilmington, 
in the County of Middlesex, and 
briefly described

2 Moore Street,
Wilmington, MA 01887

The land in Wilmington, Middle-
sex County, Massachusetts, with 
the buildings Thereon, bounded 
and described as follows:

Southerly: By Moore Street, one 
hundred twenty-five (125) feet;
Southwesterly: by land now       
or formerly of the Town of    
Wi lmington, Once hundred 
eighty-two and 68/100 (182.68) 
feet;
Northwesterly: by Bond Street, 
one hundred twelve (112); and
Northeasterly: by Lots 29 and 27, 
as shown on the plan hereinafter 
Mentioned, two hundred forty-
nine and 46/100 (249.46) feet.

Setting forth that the petitioner 
desires that all said land may    
be ordered to be sold at private 
s a l e f o r n o t l e s s t h a n 
($633,000.00) SIX HUNDRED 
AND THIRTY-THREE THOU-
SAND DOLLARS, and praying 
that partition may be made of